4
4-161 Models 898, 899
ELECTRICAL
Standard Resistance Range, Ohms * 10 to 10Meg
Standard Resistance Tolerance, at 25°C ±2% (<33 Ohms = ±2 Ohms)
Optional: ±1% (F Tol.)
Operating Temperature Range -55°C to +125°C
Temperature Coefficient of Resistance ±100ppm/°C (<100 Ohms = ±250ppm/°C)

  5  = Dual Terminator
Resistance Value
ORDERING INFORMATION
PACKAGING
Standard: Magazines
All Units oriented with lead #1 to the same side.
Magazine: Material = Antistatic Plastic
Capacity = 25 Units
898-3-R10K
Package Code – # Of Leads
899 = 14 Leads
898 = 16 Leads
Lead #1
Indicator Resistance Value
Date Code
Optional Locations
Circuit Type: (–1 Bussed)
(–3 Isolated)
(–5 Dual Terminator)
TYPICAL PART MARKING
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 BI Technologies:
  898-1-R1K  898-3-R100  898-3-R27  898-3-R2K  898-3-R4.7K  898-3-R470K  899-1-R100K  899-1-R22K  898-3-
R22K  898-1-R1.2K  898-1-R1.5K  898-1-R1.8K  898-1-R100  898-1-R100K  898-1-R10K  898-1-R10KLF  898-1-R120
898-1-R120K  898-1-R12K  898-1-R150  898-1-R150K  898-1-R15K  898-1-R180  898-1-R180K  898-1-R18K  898-1-
R1MEG  898-1-R2.2K  898-1-R2.7K  898-1-R200  898-1-R200K  898-1-R20K  898-1-R22  898-1-R220  898-1-R220K
898-1-R22K  898-1-R27  898-1-R270  898-1-R270K  898-1-R27K  898-1-R2K  898-1-R3.3K  898-1-R3.9K  898-1-R33
898-1-R330  898-1-R330K  898-1-R33K  898-1-R39  898-1-R390  898-1-R390K  898-1-R39K  898-1-R4.7K  898-1-R47
  898-1-R470  898-1-R470K  898-1-R47K  898-1-R5.1K  898-1-R5.6K  898-1-R51  898-1-R510  898-1-R510K  898-1-
R51K  898-1-R56  898-1-R560  898-1-R560K  898-1-R56K  898-1-R6.8K  898-1-R68  898-1-R680  898-1-R680K  898-
1-R68K  898-1-R8.2K  898-1-R82  898-1-R820  898-1-R820K  898-1-R82K  898-3-R1.2K  898-3-R1.5K  898-3-R1.8K
898-3-R100K  898-3-R10KLF  898-3-R120  898-3-R120K  898-3-R12K  898-3-R150  898-3-R150K  898-3-R15K  898-3-
R180  898-3-R180K  898-3-R18K  898-3-R1K  898-3-R1MEG  898-3-R2.2K  898-3-R2.7K  898-3-R200  898-3-R200K
898-3-R20K  898-3-R22  898-3-R220  898-3-R220K  898-3-R270